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Series 80 Mighty Mouse
Cutaway View of Series 801
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CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS

Contact Size

Contact Quantity Contact Arrangement

#23 #20 #20HD #16 #12
Series

800
Series

801
Series

802
Series

803
Series

804
Series

805

Size #23 
Contacts

Size 
#20HD 

Contacts

Size #16 
Contacts

1
2

12

22

Size #12 
Contacts

1
2
2

12

Contact 
Arrangements with 
Mixed Size (Combo) 

Layouts

2
2

2
2

2
2
2

12 1






